
PART 1: THEORETICAL BACKGROUND OF ENGLISH AS A MEDIUM OF INSTRUCTION (EMI)

Wednesday 23/04/2025

Wednesday 30/04/2025

Thursday 17/04/2025

Thursday 24/04/2025

Thursday 01/05/2025

Tuesday 22/04/2025

Tuesday 29/04/2025

Tuesday 06/05/2025

Monday 21/04/2025

Monday 28/04/2025

Monday 05/05/2025

Friday 18/04/2025

Friday 25/04/2025

Friday 02/05/2025

Saturday 19/04/2025

Saturday 26/04/2025

Saturday 03/05/2025

Sunday 20/04/2025

Sunday 27/04/2025

Sunday 04/05/2025

Module 1 Module 1 Module 1 Module 1

Module 2

Module 3

Module 2

Module 3

Module 2

Module 3

Module 2

Module 3

Module 1Module 1

Module 2Module 2

Module 3Module 3

Zoom Session at 1 pm

COURSE CALENDAR

Module 1: Overview of EMI development

Part 1: The English Effect
Part 2: Academic Internationalisation

Module 2: Diversity and Variation in English

Part 1: Standard English & English as a Lingua Franca
Part 2: Global Englishes and Academic English

Module 3: English Medium of Instruction within Academia

Part 1: Lecturers' Perspectives, Beliefs & Concerns
Part 2: Students' Perspectives, Beliefs & Concerns
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familirisation with the
module content

familirisation with the
module content

familirisation with the
module content

Monday 14/04/2024 Tuesday 15/04/2025 Wednesday 16/04/2025
Module 1 is open

familirisation with the
module content

submission of a
summative task CN M1

Module 2 is open

Discussion Forums

Module 3 is open

familirisation with the
module content

familirisation with the
module content

familirisation with the
module content

familirisation with the
module content

Zoom Session at 1 pm
Discussion Forums

submission of a
summative task CN M2

familirisation with the
module content

submission of a
summative task CN M3

Zoom Session at 1 pm

Discussion Forums

Feedback of CN M1

Feedback of CN M2

@UCHILEEMI@UCHILE.CL         #UCHILEEMI           

IN-PERSON
Welcoming Session

Sunday 13/04/2025Saturday 12/04/2025Friday 11/04/2025Thursday 10/04/2025Wednesday 09/04/2025

Portugal 24



Part 1: Negotiation of Meaning

PART 2: DIDACTICS & METHODOLOGY WITHIN ENGLISH AS A MEDIUM OF INSTRUCTION (EMI)

Wednesday 07/05/2025

Wednesday 14/05/2025

Wednesday 21/05/2025

Thursday 08/05/2025

Thursday 15/05/2025

Thursday 22/05/2025

Tuesday 13/05/2025

Tuesday 20/05/2025

Tuesday 27/05/2025

Monday 12/05/2025

Monday 19/05/2025

Monday 26/05/2025

Friday 09/05/2025

Friday 16/05/2025

Friday 23/05/2025

Saturday 10/05/2025

Saturday 17/05/2025

Saturday 24/05/2025

Sunday 11/05/2025

Sunday 18/04/2025

Sunday 25/05/2025

Module 4 Module 4 Module 4 Module 4

Module 5

Module 6

Module 5

Module 6

Module 5

Module 6

Module 5

Module 6

Module 4Module 4

Module 5Module 5

Module 6Module 6

COURSE CALENDAR

Module 4: EMI Classroom: Teaching
Approaches & Strategies 

Part 1: Shifting Methodologies
Part 2: Flipped Classroom (FC) Approach

Module 5: EMI CLassroom: Interaction &
Discussion

Part 2: The Art of Questioning

Module 6: EMI Classroom: Resources &
Materials

Part 1: Adaptaion, Accommodation & Modification
Part 2: Incorporation of Technology

Module 7: EMI Classroom: Assessment &
Feedback

Part 1: Balanced Assessment
Part 2: Constructive Feedback
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familirisation with the
module content

familirisation with the
module content

familirisation with the
module content

Module 4 is open

Module 5 is open

familirisation with the
module content

familirisation with the
module content

familirisation with the
module content

familirisation with the
module content

Zoom Session at 1 pm

Discussion Forums

submission of a
summative task FC M4

Zoom Session at 1 pm

Discussion Forums

submission of a
summative task FC M5

familirisation with the
module content

Module 6 is open
familirisation with the
module content

Zoom Session at 1 pm

Discussion Forums

submission of a
summative task FC M6

Wednesday 28/05/2025 Thursday 29/05/2025 Friday 30/05/2025 Saturday 31/05/2025 Sunday 01/06/2025

Module 7 is open

familirisation with the
module content

Module 7 Module 7 Module 7 Module 7
familirisation with the
module content

familirisation with the
module content

@UCHILEEMI@UCHILE.CL         #UCHILEEMI                  

Feedback of CN M3

Feedback of FC M4

Feedback of FC M5

Feedback of FC M6

Monday 02/06/2025 Tuesday 03/06/2025
Module 7 Module 7

Zoom Session at 1 pm

Discussion Forums
submission of a
summative task FC M7



PART 2: DIDACTICS & METHODOLOGY WITHIN ENGLISH AS A MEDIUM OF INSTRUCTION (EMI)

Wednesday 04/06/2025 Thursday 05/06/2025

Tuesday 10/06/2025Monday 09/06/2025

Friday 06/06/2025 Saturday 07/06/2025 Sunday 08/06/2025
Module 8Module 8Module 8Module 8

Module 8Module 8
submission of a
summative activity:
Instructional Video

COURSE CALENDAR

Module 8:EMI Classroom: Teaching & Learning through Videos

Part 1: Instructional Video
Part 2: Fianl Project Presentation

working on instructional
video production
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Module 8:EMI Classroom: Teaching & Learning through Videos

Part 1: Instructional Video
Part 2: Fianl Project Presentation

Wednesday 11/06/2025 Thursday 12/06/2025 Friday 13/06/2025 Saturday 14/06/2025 Sunday 15/06/2025

Monday 16/06/2025

IN-PERSON
Goodbye Session

Tuesday 17/06/2025 Wednesday 18/06/2025

Module 8 is open

familirisation with the
module content

familirisation with the
module content

working on instructional
video production

@UCHILEEMI@UCHILE.CL         #UCHILEEMI       

Module 8 Module 8 Module 8

Feedback of FC M7

Feedback of
Instructional Video

Zoom Session at 1 pm working on instructional
video production

Module 8 Module 8

Module 8

Portugal 24


